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Rang Stnr RennID Name Jg. Verein Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Total Pkte
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Damen Punktezuschlag: 7.81

1. 68 10006 ROGEL Sinah 2000 DAV Neu-Ulm SSV 32,72 32,58 1:05,30 0.00

2. 60 10278 GÜTTING Isabelle 2002 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 32,79 32,58 1:05,37 0.11

3. 71 10045 BERTSCH Ulrike 1997 TSV Degmarn SSV 33,20 32,61 1:05,81 0.78

4. 54 10373 LAUBER Jana 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 33,16 32,97 1:06,13 1.27

5. 67 10034 BRUST Alexa 1999 SV Winnenden SSV 33,59 33,18 1:06,77 2.25

6. 59 10383 STÄUDINGER Lara 2002 SC Wurmlingen SSV 34,65 33,49 1:08,14 4.35

7. 64 10105 SCHIFFER Manuela 2000 SC Falkenberg BSV 35,00 33,65 1:08,65 5.13

8. 52 10323 ROGEL Vanessa 2003 DAV Neu-Ulm SSV 35,17 34,23 1:09,40 6.28

9. 51 10370 GÜTTING Zoe 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 36,22 34,68 1:10,90 8.58

10. 58 10262 MENKE Elena 2001 SK Winterberg WSV 35,68 35,54 1:11,22 9.07

11. 57 10286 KÄHNE Hanna 2002 SC Fürstenfeldbruck BSV 38,12 36,74 1:14,86 14.64

12. 49 10336 MENKE Isabell 2003 SK Winterberg WSV 42,76 42,85 1:25,61 31.10

13. 53 10329 HOFMANN Hannah 2003 TSV Degmarn SSV 55,74 36,53 1:32,27 41.30

14. 70 10345 KAPPEN Nina 1998 SC Züschen WSV 1:10,87 34,67 1:45,54 61.62

15. 66 10065 ZEH Luisa 2000 TG Tuttlingen SSV 1:00,14 59,39 1:59,53 83.05

16. 50 10376 KÄHNE Lina 2004 SC Fürstenfeldbruck BSV 1:12,99 1:12,26 2:25,25 122.43

Herren Punktezuschlag: 10.73

1. 87 10131 BERTSCH Joerg 1992 TSV Degmarn SSV 30,97 28,50 59,47 0.00

2. 81 10180 SCHIFFER Juergen 1998 SC Falkenberg BSV 32,68 32,73 1:05,41 9.99

3. 211 10211 HUSSAL Tom 2000 SZ Böttingen SSV 33,61 32,51 1:06,12 11.18

4. 79 10344 KAPPEN Nils 2000 SC Züschen WSV 34,13 33,86 1:07,99 14.33

5. 75 10371 GÜTTING Louis 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 34,04 34,40 1:08,44 15.08

6. 212 10379 HUSSAL Nick 2004 SZ Böttingen SSV 36,81 36,85 1:13,66 23.86

Nicht im Ziel  2. Durchgang

65 10003 LEHMANN Anna-Sophie 2000 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV
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1. 1:05,30 10006 ROGEL Sinah 0.00 5.55 5.55

2. 1:05,37 10278 GÜTTING Isabelle 0.11 10.51 10.51

3. 1:05,81 10045 BERTSCH Ulrike 0.78 3.29 3.29

4. 1:06,13 10373 LAUBER Jana 1.27 11.44 11.44

5. 1:06,77 10034 BRUST Alexa 2.25 8.26 8.26

6. 1:08,14 10383 STÄUDINGER Lara 4.35 11.57

7. 1:08,65 10105 SCHIFFER Manuela 5.13 11.67

8. 1:09,40 10323 ROGEL Vanessa 6.28 19.49

9. 1:10,90 10370 GÜTTING Zoe 8.58 20.86

10. 1:11,22 10262 MENKE Elena 9.07 16.31

39.05

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      39.05  :  5  =  7.81
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1. 59,47 10131 BERTSCH Joerg 0.00 0.70 0.70

2. 1:05,41 10180 SCHIFFER Juergen 9.99 6.87 6.87

3. 1:06,12 10211 HUSSAL Tom 11.18 7.09 7.09

4. 1:07,99 10344 KAPPEN Nils 14.33 14.31 14.31

5. 1:08,44 10371 GÜTTING Louis 15.08 24.68 24.68

6. 1:13,66 10379 HUSSAL Nick 23.86 66.26

53.65

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      53.65  :  5  =  10.73


